5/24/2011

logid LastName

401 GARNER

404 MORIN

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$39.42

$39.42

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report Tl

Coupons Paids Voids #Paidg/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 ($11.58) $0.00 3

($11.58) 3

Handle

$0.00

$51.00

$51.00

Net Handle

$0.00

$51.00

$51.00

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets



